Primo Pepperoni Pizza

Servings: 1.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
Boxed Pizza
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A
Ingredients

1 7 Inch Cheese Pizza with Box
Bake in Turbo Chef Oven: Belt time 4 minutes 45 seconds

Hot air top 45 Bottom 70

Temp 475 degrees

1 Each PEPPERONI SLCD 14-16/Z 2-5# GFS

Preparation Instructions

While still frozen, add six slices of pepperoni. Bake in Turbo Chef Oven
Settings:

Temperature 475 degrees

Hot Air- Top 45 Bottom 70

Belt Time 4 minutes 45 seconds

Internal temp - 160 degrees

Box and hold for service at 135 degrees or higher

488.75
18.81g
0.50g
60.00g
10.00g
0.02mg

0.001U

Nutrition Information

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

21.38¢
10.25¢g
46.88mg
3.00g
828.75mg
0.00mg

0.00mg



